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Company Name First Name Last Name Title Email2 Phone Number Type of Services M/WBE 

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Gary Guleria, PE President Gguleria@agceng.com 212 268 0950
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Amit Guleria, PE Vice President Aguleria@agceng.com 212 268 0950
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

A.G. Consulting Engineering, PC Zachary Tatum Prop Mgr Ztatum@agceng.com 212 268 0950
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

AEIS LLC Sanjib Sen
Business Development 
Specialist sales@aeis.com 732 388 7711

Construction Inspection 
& Testing, Special 
Inspection Agency

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

AHJV Anil Ally PM anilally@hillintl.com 3472552114 PMC PMC

AHJV Andrea Rivera
Deputy Design Program 
Manager andrea.rivera@aecom.com 787-407-2498 PMC No, M/WBE 

AI Engineers John Hargett
Project Architect / Project 
Manager jhargett@aiengineers.com 2529179875

AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

AI Engineers Matt Robillard Associate Vice President mrobillard@aiengineers.com 401-527-0623
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

AI Engineers, Inc. Robert Gallo Vice President rgallo@aiengineers.com 8605109859
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

AI Engineers, Inc. Julie Tremblay Marketing Manager jtremblay@aiengineers.com 860-635-7740
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

Armand Corporation Christie Dorestant Marketing Coordinator cdorestant@armandcorp.com 347-279-3906
CM - Construction 
Management

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

Armand Corporation Jean Greenlaw Proposal Manager jgreenlaw@armandcorp.com 646-829-9499
CM - Construction 
Management

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

CGL Companies Joseph McKenna Vice President BD jmckenna@cglcompanies.com 215.260.8726
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

EnTech Engineering Mehdi Sameti Associate Vice President msameti@entech.nyc 646-386-8959
CM - Construction 
Management

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

EnTech Engineering Kaveh Samimi
Business Development 
Manager ksamimi@entech.nyc 6467220000

AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

EnTech Engineering George Sholy Senior Vice President gsholy@entech.nyc 646 722 0000 X220
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 
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EnTech Engineering (WBE) Russ Reardon
VP, Marketing & Business 
Development rreardon@entech.nyc 646-722-0000

Engineering (civil, traffic, 
geotech) | 
Environmental | BIM/VD 
| CM

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

EnTech Engineering, PC Richard Peters Senior Vice President rpeters@entech.nyc (646) 722-0000 x 26
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

HDR Architecture Matt Skarr Director of Justice matthew.skarr@hdrinc.com 630-728-1609
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

HOK Jeff Goodale Senior Principal jeff.goodale@hok.com 7737185427
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

HOK Jeannette Segal
Sr. Principal Director of 
Operations jeannette.segal@hok.com 917-664-8237

AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

Jaros, Baum & Bolles Carolyn Cioffari
Sr. Marketing 
Communications Manager cioffaric@jbb.com 2125309352

AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

JB&B Maxinne Leighton
Director of Marketing & 
Business Development leightonm@jbb.com 6466295778

AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

KS Engineers Tom Tehrani Sr. Vice president ttehrani@kseng.com 917.434.9768
CM - Construction 
Management

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

KS Engineers, Inc. Michael Tolliver Vice President mtolliver@kseng.com (973) 688-2779
CM - Construction 
Management

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise

Langan Diana Gerges Marketing Manager dgerges@langan.com (212) 479-5400
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

LU NING ARCHITECTURE PLLC NING LU PRINICPAL NLU@LUNINGARCH.COM 7183958637
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

M/WBE - Minority 
Women-owned 
Business Enterprise 

NV5 Alicia Petrulis Director of Marketing Alicia.Petrulis@nv5.com (631) 891-3211
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

O'Donnell&Naccarato Tuna Yelkikanat Senior Associate tyelkikanat@o-n.com 6463570210
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

Perkins Eastman Mathew Snethen Principal m.snethen@perkinseastman.com 646-358-8737
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

Perkins Eastman Architects Joseph Aliotta Principal j.aliotta@perkinseastman.com 212-353-7305
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

Prismatic Development Corporation Michael Vetri Estimator estimating@prisdev.com 9738821133 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 
Prismatic Development Corporation - 
General Contractor Thomas McGhee Contract Compliance Officer estimating@prisdev.com 9738821133 GC - General Contractor  No, M/WBE 

Professional Systems Engineering, LLC Alessandra Salvo Marketing/BD ams@profsyseng.com 215-661-1600 x 115
AE - Architect & 
Engineer  No, M/WBE 

Sciame Construction Snigdha M Pullara VP smittal@sciame.com 2122322200
CM - Construction 
Management No, M/WBE 

Sciame Construction, LLC Assad Tabatabaie Senior Project Manager atabatabtaie@sciame.com 646-630-6075
CM - Construction 
Management No, M/WBE 

Setty Sara Arias Director of Operations sara.arias@setty.com 917-200-7393
AE - Architect & 
Engineer 

MBE - Minority 
Business Enterprise
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SLS CO   Transformative Reform Grouping Steven Alessio President Salessio@sweetconstruction.com 9177513493 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

SLSCO Ltd. Ashley Sprouse Proposal Writer asprouse@slsco.com 8649239421 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

Suffolk Construction Aeran Doron Vice President, Operations adoron@suffolk.com (646) 946-2546
CM - Construction 
Management No, M/WBE 

Transformative Reform Group LLC Nariman Walli Proposal Manager nwalli@slsco.com 929-302-1800 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

TRG Steve Alessio Projet Executive salessio@sweetconstruction.com 212-929-2100 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

TRG Ashlee Bohlander Proposal Director abohlander@slsco.com 843-810-7201 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

TRG Jerry Botti Project jbotti@sweetconstruction.com 212-929-2100
CM - Construction 
Management No, M/WBE 

TRG Josh Hulen Executive jhulen@slsco.com 8438149294 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

TRG Aubrianna Schlottman Project Coordinator aschlottman@slsco.com 212.929.2100 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 

Tutor Perini Corp George Argyris Scheduling Manager gargyris@wdfinc.net 9143057789 GC - General Contractor  No, M/WBE 

Tutor Perini Corporation Dina Cardoso Estimating Coordinator dcardoso@wdfinc.net 914-776-8185 DB - Design Builder  No, M/WBE 
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